JLG 1230ES

(EN1258)

Fabrikat

Type
Konstruktionstype
Kapacitet (kg)
Arbejdshgjde (mm)
Byggehgjde (mm)

Platformshgjde (mm)

Laengde uden gafler (mm)

Bredde (mm)
Masttype
Traekhjul
Daektype traekhjul
Styrehjul
Daektype styrehjul
Energi
Transmission
Fgrerplads

Batteri

Oplader
Kgrehastighed (km/t)
Egenvaegt (kg)

Godkendt

JLG

1230ES

Sgjlelift

230

5490

1650

3660

1360

760

Mono

323x100

Afsmitningsfri bandage
323x100

Afsmitningsfri bandage
El

Transistorstyring

Stand in

4x6V

Integreret oplader
4,8/0,8

790

Denne maskine leveres med ny
lovpligtig sikkerhedsgodkendelse



